Calendar Year 2016 Fire Department

Training Reimbursement Grant Recipients

COUNTY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

Adams

Allen

Ashland
Ashtabula

Auglaize

Belmont

Brown
Butler
Carroll
Clark
Clermont

Clinton

Columbiana

Coshocton

Manchester Fire Department

Peebles Fire Department

Bath Twp Fire Department
Beaverdam-Richland Fire Department
Perry Twp Vol Fire Department
Lafayette-Jackson Twp Fire Department
Jeromesville Vol Fire Department
Jefferson Fire Department

Dorset Vol Fire Department
Kingsville Vol Fire Department
Rome Vol Fire Department

Morgan Hose Co Vfd

Wapakoneta Fire Department

St Marys Twp Fire Department
Barnesville Fire Department
Bethesda Fire Department

Martins Ferry Vol Fire Department
Barton Vol Fire Department
Morristown Fire Department
Bellaire VVolunteer Fire Department
Ripley Fire Department

St Clair Twp Fire Department
Sherrodsville Vol Fire Department
Fox Twp Vol Fire Department Inc
Pitchin-Green Twp Fire Department
Milford Community Fire Department
Williamsburg Twp Emergency Services
Wayne Twp Fire & Rescue
Martinsville Fire Department
Jefferson Twp Fire Department
Calcutta Fire Department
Columbiana Fire Department
Hanover Township Fire Department
Salem Fire Department

Liverpool Twp Fire Department
Negley Vol Fire Department

Three Rivers Fire District

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

AMOUNT
$1,800.00
$1,784.00
$3,855.00
$3,085.00
$1,350.00
$2,635.00
$3,900.00
$1,150.00

$714.96
$1,020.00
$2,040.00
$1,886.88
$3,150.00
$1,877.35
$1,947.00
$371.00
$900.00
$1,800.00
$1,350.00
$2,890.00
$2,015.00
$3,600.00
$850.00
$830.00
$450.00
$2,125.00
$ 875.00
$2,000.00
$929.08
$1,035.26
$2,100.00
$1,445.00
$3,000.00
$832.90
$3,193.12
$1,350.00
$1,290.00
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Crawford
Cuyahoga

Darke

Defiance
Erie
Fairfield

Franklin
Fulton

Gallia

Geauga

Greene
Hamilton
Hancock

Hardin
Harrison

Henry

Hocking

Holmes
Huron

Jefferson Township Vol Fire Department
Mayfield Heights Fire Department
Olmsted Falls Fire Department
Orange Village Fire Department
Arcanum Fire Department
Greenville Fire Department
Hollansburg Fire Department
Gettysburg Rural Fire Department
New Madison Fire Department
Greenville Twp Fire Department
Defiance Fire Department

Noble Twp Fire Department
Florence Twp Fire Department
Groton Twp Fire Department

Berne Twp Fire Department
Clearcreek Twp Vol Fire Department
Madison Twp Fire Department
Gorham-Fayette Fire Department
Wauseon Fire Department

Crown City Fire Department
Springfield Twp Fire Department
Chardon Vol Fire Department
Montville Vol Fire Department
Russell Fire Department

Silvercreek Twp Fire & Ems
Cedarville Twp Vol Fire Department
Evendale Fire Department
Mariemont Fire Department
Delaware Twp Fire Department
Northern Hardin Co Fire District
Tappan Lake Vol Fire Department
Washington Twp Vol Fire Department Inc
Hopedale Vol Fire & Rescue
Harrisville Vol Fire Company
Hamler, Marion Twp. Fire Department
Liberty-Washington Twp Fire & Rescue
Monroe Twp Fire Department
Ridgeville Twp Vol Fire Department
Laurelville Fire Department

Murray City Vol Fire Department
West Holmes Co Fire District

Huron River Jt Fire District

Willard Fire Department

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

$450.00
$1,200.00
$2,839.55
$525.00
$1,672.32
$1,170.15
$2,381.00
$585.12
$5,564.55
$11,704.65
$2,882.44
$450.00
$1,350.00
$2,700.00
$1,029.99
$4,181.16
$290.00
$2,400.00
$2,050.00
$450.00
$3,400.00
$1,175.00
$2,040.00
$2,700.00
$5,199.10
$3,760.26
$1,350.00
$600.00
$450.00
$900.00
$1,350.00
$1,720.00
$1,655.00
$450.00
$3,800.00
$2,300.00
$450.00
$1,350.00
$3,600.00
$600.00
$3,200.00
$450.00
$1,900.00
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Jackson

Jefferson

Knox
Lake

Lawrence

Licking

Logan
Lucas
Mahoning

Medina

Meigs

Mercer

Miami
Monroe

Jackson Fire Department

Wellston Fire Department

Madison Jefferson Vol Fire Department
Scioto Twp Fire Department
Hamilton Twp Vol Fire & Rescue, Inc.
New Alexandria Vol Fire Department
Hillindale Vol Fire Department
Unionport Vol Fire & Rescue

Mt Vernon Fire Department

College Twp Fire Department
Willowick Fire Department

Concord Twp Fire Department
Ironton Fire Department

Proctorville Vol Fire Department
South Point Vol Fire Department
Rome Vol Fire Department

Upper Twp Vol Fire Department
Windsor Twp Vol Fire Department
Hartford Vol Fire Department
Granville Twp Fire Department
Bokescreek Twp Fire Department
Maumee Fire Division

New Middletown Village Fire Department

Green Twp Fire Department

Western Reserve Joint Fire Department
Milton Twp Fire Department
Erhart-York Twp Fire Department
Hinckley Fire Department

Lafayette Twp Fire & Ems

Medina Twp Fire Department

Chester Vol Fire Department
Middleport Fire Department

Pomeroy Fire Department

Racine Vol Fire Department

Rutland Vol Fire Department
Syracuse Vol Fire Department
Tuppers Plains Fire Department
Columbia Twp Vol Fire Department
Celina Fire Department

Coldwater Fire Department

St Henry Fire Department

Pleasant Hill-Newton Twp Jt Fire Dist
Beallsville Vol Fire Department

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

$900.00
$9,100.00
$1,350.00
$3,400.00
$900.00
$4,500.00
$3,925.00
$4,687.00
$799.04
$2,250.00
$2,250.00
$940.00
$1,886.35
$450.00
$225.00
$1,350.00
$1,800.00
$450.00
$1,550.00
$1,840.00
$6,238.92
$525.00
$1,200.00
$2,239.98
$9,600.00
$1,050.00
$1,600.00
$4,800.00
$5,200.00
$4,300.00
$450.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$900.00
$1,350.00
$1,290.00
$450.00
$290.00
$450.00
$450.00
$2,266.17
$900.00
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Montgomery Englewood Fire Department $525.00

Brookville Fire Department $1,039.82
Butler Twp Fire Department $800.00
Trotwood Fire & Rescue $655.00
Morgan Stockport Vol Fire Department $1,720.00
Muskingum  Wayne Twp-Duncan Falls Fire Department $430.00
New Concord Fire Department $1,600.00
Washington Twp Vol Fire Department $1,740.00
Noble Belle Valley Vol Fire & Rescue $1,520.00
Paulding Antwerp Fire Department $1,900.00
Perry New Lexington Fire Department $1,800.00
Somerset-Reading Twp Fire Department $5,512.00
Pike Piketon Seal Township Fire Department $3,150.00
Portage Palmyra Vol Fire Department $2,700.00
Randolph Twp Vol Fire Department $3,179.80
Preble Lewisburg Fire Department $2,217.81
Putnam Continental Fire Department $2,250.00
Ft Jennings Vol Fire Department $1,800.00
Glandorf Vol Fire Department $900.00
Kalida Vol Fire Department $425.00
Miller City Vol Fire Department $1,285.00
Richland Franklin Twp Fire Department $614.00
Monroe Twp-Lucas Fire Department $1,550.00
Ross Bainbridge Vol Fire Department $450.00
Huntington Twp Fire Department $1,350.00
Springfield Twp Fire Department $2,340.00
Sandusky Lindsey Vol Fire Department $425.00
Scioto Portsmouth Fire Department $8,550.00
Washington Twp Fire Department $4,050.00
Rubyville Vol Fire Department $450.00
Morgan Twp Vol Fire Department $776.00
Nile Twp Vol Fire Department $7,650.00
Porter Twp Fire Department $2,000.00
Rush Twp Fire & Rescue $1,550.00
Union Twp Vol Fire Department $2,700.00
Seneca Green Springs Vol Fire Department $425.00
Kansas Vol Fire & Rescue Department $425.00
Old Fort Vol Fire Department $900.00
Shelby Sidney Fire Department $3,000.00
Stark Alliance Fire Department $777.90
Brewster Vol Fire Department $1,500.00
Canton Township Fire Department $1,050.00
Hartville Fire Department Inc $4,811.20
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Summit

Trumbull

Tuscarawas

Union

Van Wert

Vinton

Warren

Wayne

Williams

Wood

Uniontown Fire Department
Lawrence Twp Fire Department
Lakemore Fire Department
Northfield Village Fire Department
Springfield Twp Fire Department
Bazetta Fire Department
Brookfield Twp Fire Department
Farmington Twp Vol Fire Department
Southington Vol Fire Department
Cortland Fire Department
Dennison Fire Department
Strasburg Vol Fire Department
Tuscarawas-Warwick Twp Fire Department
Bolivar Vol Fire Department
Gnadenhutten Fire Department
Newcomerstown Er Squad
Uhrichsville Fire Department
Leesburg Twp Fire Department
Middle Point Fire Department
Scott Vol Fire Department

Van Wert Fire Department
Zaleski Fire Department

Hamden Vol Fire Department
Salem/Morrow Fire Department
Massie Twp Vol Fire Department
Apple Creek East Union Twp Fd
Canaan Twp Fire Department
Paint Twp Fire Department
Orrville Fire Department

Rittman Fire Department

Clinton Twp Fire Department
New Pittsburg Fire Department
Sterling Fire District

Wooster Twp Fire Department
Kidron Vol Fire Department Inc
Town & Country Fire District
Bryan Fire Department
Montpelier Fire Department
Northwood Fire Department
Central Jt Fire District

Rossford Fire Department
Middleton Twp Fire Department
Perrysburg Twp Fire Department

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

$1,350.00
$975.00
$975.00
$525.00
$2,734.00
$450.00
$1,320.00
$450.00
$450.00
$600.00
$4,940.00
$1,350.00
$850.00
$3,200.00
$400.00
$8,246.00
$400.00
$1,675.76
$2,570.00
$4,750.00
$1,285.00
$450.00
$1,800.00
$3,850.00
$2,700.00
$6,500.00
$4,450.00
$1,300.00
$3,200.00
$3,700.00
$2,900.00
$1,300.00
$1,900.00
$5,550.00
$1,300.00
$2,500.00
$13,090.00
$4,710.00
$2,839.16
$2,235.00
$525.00
$1,375.00
$2,929.97
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Wyandot Marseilles Vol Fire Department $450.00

Woyandot East Fire District $1,600.00

Sycamore Vol Fire & Rescue $425.00

Upper Sandusky Fire Department $4,100.00
HH#H#
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